. . KHSAA Form BK105
KHSAA District Basketball Tournament Financial Report Rev 01/06

{return one copy to KHSAA by published deadiines. File separate reports If Girls and Boys

At mw

Tournaments are heid separately)
District # Boys Girls Combined x Heldat Sheldon Ciark High School Dates 2/23/09 -
57 o o 2127109
Part A | REVENUE ITEMS Price(s) Receiplis Totals
Ticket Sales 23,305.00
Broadcasting
Sponsarship 11,308.12
TOTAL REVENUE (1) 3461312

Part B | EXPENSE ITEMS

Game Officials

Trophies

Travel for Parlicipating Teams

Other ltemized Expenses approved by majority vote of
schools in fournament {provide separate listing or list on
back of this form)

TOTAL EXPENSES (2)

| Part C | Net Profit (Part A (1) minus Part B (2} {otal)

Part D Allowance to HMost School - Maximum 15% for rental and
incidental expenses unless otherwise approved by majority
vote

[PartE_ | Profit Subject to Division by Schools (Part C minus Part D) - 19809.25 {

LIST BELOW INDIVIDUAL AMOUNTS FOR DISTRICT TOURNAMENT NET PROFITS FROM PART
E ABOVE, NOT INCLUDING TRAVEL EXPENSES

Expenses

11308.12

2330500 |

School . Amount School Amount
Johnson Central 3961.85 Paintsville High 3961.85
Lawrence County 3961.85 Sheldon Clark High 3961.85
Magoffin County 3961.85

PAID ATTENDANCE BY SESSIONS (Tickets Sold NOT money received)

BOYS GIRLS COMBINED

Session Paid Session Paid | Session Paid
1 1 724
2 - 2 812
3 3 847
4 4 882
5 1396
6
7

Total 1396 Total 882 Total 2383

** NOTE ** IF ANY OTHER PLAN FOR THE DIVISION OF TOURNAMENT RECEIPTS IS USED, A
MAJORITY VOTE OF THE PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS MUST BE OBTAINED, DOCUMENTED,
AND SENT TO THE KHSAA.

Q O{IJWL N s Somes Sheldon Clark High School 606-298-3591
MANAGER SCHOOL DAYTIME PHONE




Sheldon Clark High School 2008-2008
57th District Tournment

State

Leann Runyons

Hospitality Room

clock keeper
hookkeeper
hook keeper

announcer

Miss Ida's (district meeting)
Cheerleading judges
referees

frophies

frophies

Inez Super Market
Dollar Store
Save-a-ot

Browns

kentucky fried chicken
Sam's

Bertha Goble

Betty Moore

Williams Printing (program)
Willlams Printing {pass)
Williams Printing (lickets)
Rite-Aid (Film)

Shirt Gallery

Elbert Osborne
Teresa Fraley
Pam Maynard

Jack Ward
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220.39
450.00
2,026.32
275.00
926.00

1,125.33
6149
85.41

516.30
209.97
101.03
375.00
100.00

891.00
50.00
450.00
55.45
3,046.43

50.00
50.00
50.00
100.00

Total

3,897.71

2,667.53

4,402.88

250.00
11,308.12



