

KHSAA District Basketball Tournament Financial Report

(return one copy to KHSAA by published deadlines. File separate reports if Girls and Boys
Tournaments are held separately)

District #	57 Boys Girls Combined x Held at	Sheldon Cla	rk High School I	Dates 2/23/09 - 2/27/09
Part A	REVENUE ITEMS	Price(s)	Receipts	Totals
	Ticket Sales	5.00	23,305.00	
	Broadcasting			
	Sponsorship		11,308.12	
	TOTAL REVENUE (1)			34613.12
Part B	EXPENSE ITEMS		Expenses	
	Game Officials			
	Trophies			
	Travel for Participating Teams			
	Other Itemized Expenses approved by majority vote of schools in tournament (provide separate listing or list on		11308.12	
	back of this form) TOTAL EXPENSES (2)			11308.12
Part C	Net Profit (Part A (1) minus Part B (2) total)			23305.00
Part D	Allowance to Host School - Maximum 15% for rental and incidental expenses unless otherwise approved by majority vote		3495.75	
Part E	Profit Subject to Division by Schools (Part C minus Part D)			19809.25
LICTRI	ELOW INDIVIDUAL AMOUNTS FOR DISTRICT TO	TIDNAME	UT NET DECEIT	S EDOM DART

LIST BELOW INDIVIDUAL AMOUNTS FOR DISTRICT TOURNAMENT NET PROFITS FROM PART E ABOVE, NOT INCLUDING TRAVEL EXPENSES

School .	Amount	School	Amount
Johnson Central	3961.85	Paintsville High	3961.85
Lawrence County	3961.85	Sheldon Clark High	3961.85
Magoffin County	3961.85		

PAID ATTENDANCE BY SESSIONS (Tickets Sold NOT money received)

BOYS		GIRLS			COMBINED		
Session	Paid	Session	Paid	Session	Paid		
1				1	724		
2				2	812		
3				3	847		
4		4	882				
5	1396			in primitive and the second se			
6							
7		***************************************					
Total	1396	Total	882	Total	2383		

** NOTE ** IF ANY OTHER PLAN FOR THE DIVISION OF TOURNAMENT RECEIPTS IS USED, A MAJORITY VOTE OF THE PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS MUST BE OBTAINED, DOCUMENTED, AND SENT TO THE KHSAA.

Rolin Newsome	Sheldon Clark High School	606-298-3591
MANAGER	SCHOOL	DAYTIME PHONE

Sheldon Clark High School 2008-2009 57th District Tournment

			Total
	Miss Ida's (district meeting)	\$ 220.39	
	Cheerleading judges	\$ 450.00	
	referees	\$ 2,026.32	
State	trophies	\$ 275.00	
Leann Runyons	trophies	\$ 926.00	\$ 3,897.71
Hospitality Room	Inez Super Market	\$ 1,125.33	
	Dollar Store	\$ 61.49	
	Save-a-lot	\$ 95.41	
	Browns	\$ 519.30	
	kentucky fried chicken	\$ 299.97	
	Sam's	\$ 101.03	
	Bertha Goble	\$ 375.00	
	Betty Moore	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,667.53
	Williams Printing (program)	\$ 891.00	
	Williams Printing (pass)	\$ 50.00	
	Williams Printing (tickets)	\$ 450.00	
	Rite-Aid (Film)	\$ 55.45	
	Shirt Gallery	\$ 3,046.43	\$ 4,492.88
clock keeper	Elbert Osborne	\$ 50.00	
bookkeeper	Teresa Fraley	\$ 50.00	
book keeper	Pam Maynard	\$ 50.00	
announcer	Jack Ward	\$ 100.00	\$ 250.00
			\$ 11,308.12